MET En Passant Cup

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Summerfield, ChrisJ 514 Chislehurst 1 1 1 100%
Fowers, John E 506 Gravesend 2 1 1 100%
Jamroz, Viktor 538 Petts Wood & Orpington 2 3 3 100%
Mehmet, Zia 548 Dartford & Swanley 3 1 1 100%
Foreman, Anthony 525 Beckenham & Bromley 2 2 2 100%
Clarke, Haydn C 490 Chislehurst 1 1 1 100%
Watson, Jacob 546 Petts Wood & Orpington 2 2 2 100%
Newman, Martin E 505 Beckenham & Bromley 2 2 2 100%
Merriman, James 536 Petts Wood & Orpington 2 2 2 100%
Jugand, Jean-Baptiste 570 Petts Wood & Orpington 2 2 2 100%
Rich, Mark C 545 Chislehurst 1 1 1 100%
Balgji, Musiri 512 Petts Wood & Orpington 2 1 1 100%
Watson, Mikey 442 Petts Wood & Orpington 2 K 4 87.5%
Tucker, David S 467 Dartford & Swanley 3 3% 4 87.5%
Wood, MikeH 377 Lewisham 3 2% 3 83.33%
Bansal, Navtg S 395 Gravesend 2 5 6 83.33%
Edwards, Greg 349 Sidcup 2 1% 2 75%
Gilbert, David J 334 Sidcup 2 4 6 75%
Orpwood, Steven 351 Lewisham 3 1% 2 75%
Baldwin, Trevor 336 Petts Wood & Orpington 2 1% 2 75%
Walden, Howard 312 Beckenham & Bromley 2 1v2 2 75%
Landau, Jonathan 332 Chislehurst 1 3% 5 70%
Rutland, Paul C 315 Chislehurst 1 3% 5 70%
Brockwell, Lee 267 Sidcup 2 3 5 70%
Balgji, Aaravamudhan 292 Petts Wood & Orpington 2 2 3 66.67%
Le Breton, Paul 269 Gravesend 2 4 6 66.67%
Brown, David E 296 Lewisham 3 2 3 66.67%
McAllan, lan 230 Sidcup 2 3 5 60%
Jones, Laurence AG 195 Lewisham 3 3% 6 58.33%
Humphries, Phil M 205 Gravesend 2 3% 6 58.33%
Mitchell, Robert S 124 Sidcup 2 1v 3 50%
Alvares, Owen 134 Lewisham 3 1% 3 50%
Hamilton, David 135 Lewisham 3 2% 5 50%
Packham, Tony B 155 Sidcup 2 2% 5 50%
Cousins, Stephen P 125 Beckenham & Bromley 2 Ya 1 50%
Helps, David 141 Sidcup 2 1 2 50%
Vigus, David 106 Beckenham & Bromley 2 Ya 1 50%
Winterburn, Roger JA 150 Lewisham 3 Yo 1 50%
Jiang, Freddy 146 Beckenham & Bromley 2 1 2 50%
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Josephs, Gavin
White, Graham C
Orr, David

East, Robin

Vonan, Julien
Bishop, Geoffrey L
Jarrett, Dave
Lewin, John H
Jasserand, Pascal
Helsby, David C
Barlerin, Samuel
Davis, Derek J
Sherriff, Alan M
Davey, Adrian
Wiltshire, Michael R
Pezet, Robert
Childs, Peter L
Mourant, Macolm P
Oyvat, Cem

Gibb, John

Smith, Kenneth W
Houghton, Mark A
Zissell, Martin
Clear, David E
Jones, Paul

Barber, James R
Dovey, Andrew JW
Challis, Paul WJ
Kingston, Kerry RP
Di Mattia, Luciano DM
Jones, Michael R
Soyel, Hamit
Hoque, Masud
Mills, lan F
Holdstock, Anthony J
Marrow, Jonathan P
Johnson, Jim A
Dorman, Orla
Craig, Andrew D
Verma, Shlok
Cheeseman, Chris

139
103
122
122
113
136
115
177
138
158

-112
-185
-194
-252
-278
-297
-287
-238
-223
-260
-270
-275
-270
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Dartford & Swanley 3
Dartford & Swanley 3
Dartford & Swanley 3
Chislehurst 1

Gravesend 2

Chislehurst 1

Gravesend 2

Beckenham & Bromley 2
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Beckenham & Bromley 2
Chislehurst 1

Dartford & Swanley 3
Beckenham & Bromley 2
Dartford & Swanley 3
Sidcup 2

Dartford & Swanley 3
Beckenham & Bromley 2
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Gravesend 2

Petts Wood & Orpington 2
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Petts Wood & Orpington 2
Lewisham 3
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Chislehurst 1

Petts Wood & Orpington 2
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Sharp, Gary
White, Kevin
Randall, Tim
Mann, Y uriy M
Sands, Alan VH
Batura, Ansh
Cordner, John R

-256
-216
-287
-278
-251
-279
-236
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Sidcup 2

Petts Wood & Orpington 2
Petts Wood & Orpington 2
Petts Wood & Orpington 2
Beckenham & Bromley 2
Petts Wood & Orpington 2
Dartford & Swanley 3
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